
Providence Eagles 

2018 JV Tennis Schedule 

3/13/2018 

Day Date Opponent Location Time  Checkout 

Tuesday 27-Feb Early County Wiregrass 3:00 2:00 

Monday 5-Mar Carroll Away 3:30 2:00 

Tuesday 6-Mar Seminole County Wiregrass 3:00 
rescheduled 

due to 
weather 

Thursday 8-Mar Early County Away 2:30 12:30 

Friday 9-Mar Houston Academy Wiregrass 4:00 3:00 

Mon 12-Mar Seminole County Wiregrass 3:00 cancelled 

Friday 16-Mar Houston Academy WTC 3:00 rescheduled  

Monday 19-Mar Carroll Away 3:30 2:00 

Friday 23-Feb Seminole County Away 2:30 12:30 

Friday 13-Apr Houston Academy WTC 3:00 2:00 

 


